www.MercyCareAZ.org



Provider communication General information and system updates

March 6, 2024

Elevate your Direct Care Workforce with AZHealthcare Careers

Applicable to: Mercy Care DD and Mercy Care Long Term Care

Mercy Care received an AHCCCS News notification on February 22, 2024 that we would like to share with our provider network.

Elevate your Direct Care Workforce with AZHealthcare Careers

Please feel free to contact AHCCCS, as indicated in the notifications, with any questions you may have. You can find this <u>Notice</u> and all other provider notices on our Mercy Care website.

Thanks for all you do!

Sign up for our email list

Mercy Care | 4750 S 44th Place, Suite 150, Phoenix, AZ 85040

STAY CONNECTED

